
F{+fd Ser$?r;rcr Rfres ffiiffisg (8{r{f, Tr{6R q;r 5qS-rT)

IRCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
(A Govt. of lndia Undertaking)

An integrated Engineering and Construction Company
CORRIGENDUM NO. Ol

Date:- 22.08.2022

Advt. No. 0512022

Ref. NIT NO.: |RCONI1800020lKRP/Tender/Km-20 to 30/Pkg-lV/OT-04 Date-}7.08.2022

Name of Work: - Balance work for Construction of Two lane Road on NH Specifications up to Black
top including Cross Drainage Structure from km. 20.00 to km. 30.00 in Chin State of Myanmar.
(PackageJV)

Revised schedule for bidding is as under:-

1 Last Date oftender Purchase 30.08.2022 10:00HRS (MST)

2 Bid Submission End Date 30.08.2022 1l:00HRS (MST)

3 Technical Bid Opening Date 30.08.2022 11:30HRS (MST)

Accordingly revised schedule dates shall be read wherever appearing in the bid documents.

For & on behalf of

IRCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED, Myanmar BranchY
General Manager/PH/KRP
Office of the Project Head,

lrcon International Limited, Myanmar Branch,
Flat No- 702,50th Street Condominium,

50th Street, Lower Block, Botahtaung Township,
Yangon Division, Myanmar.

Mob: +95-18397980,

E-mail I D: sanidy.tripathi@ircon.org

cdryil mrdrf,q : Tr-4, PERee g.q, €rhd, f,* ffi - 110017, e{r*r
Registered. Office : C.4, District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110Q17,lNDlA

Tel. : +91-11-29565666 Fax ; +91-11-26854000, 26522000 | Email : info@ircon.org Web : wrvw.ircon.org
CIN : 145203D11 976cO10081 71

Branch Office: 702, 50th Street Condominium, 50th Street, Lower Block, Botahtaung Township, Yangon
Division, Myanmar, Tel: +95-18397980 Email: -ircon.1800020@ircon.org, sanjay.tripathi@ircon.org


